
Day Date Time Event

Sun 5/8/2016 Mother’s Day

Thurs 5/12/2016 5:30-7:00 p.m. Great Decisions, Harvard Club

Thurs 5/26/2016 5:30-7:00 p.m. Great Decisions, Harvard Club

Mon 5/30/2016 Memorial Day

Mon 5/30/2016 7:00-8:00 p.m. Meet Gemma Mangione, AAUW Fellow. Doctoral 
Candidate, Northwestern University, Teleconference, 
Call 712-432-0926; code 223128#

National Conference for College Women Student
Leaders (NCCWSL), Univ. of Maryland, College 
Park

Tues 6/14/2016 Flag Day

Sun 6/19/2016 Father’s Day

Tues 6/28/2016 7:00-8:00 p.m. Meet Natascia Boeri, AAUW Fellow, Doctoral 
andidate, NYU, Empire State Virtual Branch 
Teleconference, Call 712-432-0926; code 223128#

Mon 7/4/2016 Independence Day

AAUW-NYS Summer Leadership Conference,
Cazenovia College, Cazenovia, NY

Fri-Sun 04/21-23/17 AAUW NYS Convention, Double Tree Inn, Syracuse, 
NY

Wed-Sat 06/14-17/17 AAUW National Convention, Washington, D.C.

CALENDAR FOR MAY - JULY 2016

Fri-Sun 07/22-24/16

Thurs-Sat 06/2-4/16


